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STUDENT’S SATISFACTION SURVERY REPORT (2018- 2019)

A. TEACHING-LEARNING PROCESS

1. The teacher provides guidance/counseling in
academic and non-academic concerns inside and

outside the classroom.

Satisf;c—toryr Disag girongly Disagree
10% _ 0%

7Agr'ee |
32% .Strongly Agree
58%

o Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory = Disagree  m Strongly Disagree
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2. The teacher encourages participation and Teacher-

Student and Student-Student discussion in class:

Satisfactory Disagree  strongly Disagree
2% 0% 0%

Agree

26% Strongly Agree

52%

o Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory = Disagree = Strongly Disagree

3, The teacher uses computer aided teaching, handouts,

suggestion of references, ppts, web resources, etc.

I Disagree i
Satisfactory 0% Strongl\éslzlsagree

16%

& étrongly Agree

44%

Agree
40%

= Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory = Disagree  m Strongly Disagree

.

o
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4. The teacher pays extra attention to academically

weaker students:
Satisfactory Disagree | Strongly Disagree
2% 0% 0%

Agree
46% , Strongly Agree
52%
= Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory ~ m Disagree  m Strongly Disagree

5. The teacher is regular and punctual in class.
Disagree Strongly Disagree

Satisfactory 0% 9%

) 17%

i Stfongly Agree
- 49%

a Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory = Disagree  m Strongly Disagree
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6. The teacher invites opinion, questions and feedback

on subject matter from students.
' Strongly Disagree
0%

Satisfactory

30% -
Strongly Agree

37%

Agree
733%
= Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory = Disagree = Strongly Disagree

7. The teacher inspires students for ethical conduct.

Strongly Disagree
0%

Satisfactory
22%

Strongly Agree
53%

Agree
25%

= Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory = Disagree m Strongly Disagree
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B. COURSE CONTENT

1. The teacher links the subject to real life experiences

and creates interest in the subject.
Satis Strongly Disagree
| 0%

Agree

38%
Strongly Agree

56%

o Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory = Disagree = Strongly Disagree

2. The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time.
Strongly Disagree

Satisfacton
0%

10%

Agree |

24% . Strongly Agree

56%

s Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory m Disagree m Strongly Disagree

-
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3. The teacher explains the topics efficiently.

Satisfactor Sron8ly Disagree

9% 0%

Agree
13%

Strongly Agree
78%

= Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory = Disagree = Strongly Disagree

C. EVALUATION PROCESS
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1. Regular assessments are conducted as per

schedule.
Disagree Strongly Disagree
Satisfactory 0% 0%

4%

Agree
38%

Strongly Agree
58%

s Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory = Disagree = Strongly Disagree

2. The teacher uses non-traditional methods of
evaluation like quiz, seminars, assignments,
classroom presentations/participation (or any other

method).
Strongly Disagree

Satisfacto’
10%

Agree

34% Strongly Agree

56%

m Strongly Agree = Agree Satisfactory = Disagree  m Strongly Disagree

L
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3. For better academic performance, do you think you
need?

Extra/Remedial
Classes
15%

More lectures by

experts
41%
More books in tHé \
library
22%

Access the internet
more

" To write more
assignments

= More lectures by experts = To write more assignmenitérn Access the internet more

More books in the library = Extra/Remedial Classes

e
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR COLLEGE INFRASTRUCTURE (2018 - 2019)

1. Sports facility in college.  8elow ol;:erase

Average
0%
Good
34% Excellent
» Excellent 38%
Very Good
s Good
= Average
o Below Average
VVery Goodﬁ
28%
2. Medical support in college.
Below Average
0%
) ~ Average
Good 0%
28%
Excellent
= Excellent 40%
Very Good
s Good
= Average

= Below Average

-~

Very Good
32%

i
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3. Internet facility in college

Below Average
0%

Average
0%

Good
32%

= Excellent Excellent
30%
Very Good
s Good
a Average

= Below Average

Very Good
38%

4. Extra-curricular activities in college.

Good Below Average
12% 0%

Average
0%

= Excellent

* Very Good

" Good Excellent
» Average Very Good 54%

= Below Average 34%

P !
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= Excellent
Very Good

= Good

m Average

= Below Average

5. Canteen/Food facility in college.

Below Average
0%

Good
20%

VEry Good
46%

Excellent
34%

= Excellent
Very Good

a Good

n Average

= Below Average

6. Security facility in college.

Good
8%

Very Good
30%

Below Average

0%

Average
0%

Excellent
62%
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1. Toilets/washrooms are hygienic and properly

maintained.
Strongly Disagree
Satisfactory 0%
8% )
Disagree

0%

= Strongly Agree

Agree
= Satisfactory Agree
n Disagree 36% Strongly Agree
; 56%

= Strongly Disagree

2. Availability of clean drinking water in college.

Satlsféctory Str;mgly Disagrée
6% 0%
Disagree

0%

= Strongly Agree Agree
30%
Agree

s Satisfactory
= Disagree
= Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree
64%

1
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3. Grievances/problems are redressed/resolved well in
time.
Strongly Disagree
p— 0%
Satisfactory =
8%
= Strongly Agree
Agree
= Satisfactory Stron::’y%Agree
= Disagree
= Strongly Disagree
Agree
32%
4. The functioning of Placement Cell is satisfactory.
Satisfactory Disagres
8% Strongly Disagree
0%
» Strongly Agree
Agree

= Satisfactory

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree Strongly Agree

Agree 50%
42%
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5. The building/classrooms are accessible to
differently-abled persons.
Disagree

Satisfactory 0% Strongly Disagree
8% = 0%

= Strongly Agree
Agree
u Satisfactory

= DisSgres l;g;;e Strongly Agree
= Strongly Disagree 54%
6. Classrooms are clean and well maintained.
Satisfactory Strongly Disagree
6% 0%
Disagree
0%
= Strongly Agree Agree
30%

Agree
s Satisfactory
a Disagree
= Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree
64%

LIBRARY 1!/ .
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( 1. Availability of prescribed books/reading materials.
Strongly Disagree
Satisfactory 0%
14% Disagree
0%
Strongly Agree
= Strongly Agree 40%
Agree

= Satisfactory
= Disagree
= Strongly Disagree

Agree

46% .

2. Availability of reading room in campus.
Strongly Disagree
Satisfactory 0%
10%
= Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
- Agree 44%
s Satisfactory
= Disagree
= Strongly Disagree
Agree
46%

15



3. Library staff is cooperative and helpful.

Strongly Disagree

Satisfactory 0%

8%

= Strongly Agree

Agree
= Satisfactory ) Aéreé
= Disagree ,35%

= Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

56%
4. Availability and accessibility of online educational
resources
) Strongly Disagree
Satisfactory , 0%
18% ) Strongly Agree
26%

= Strongly Agree
Agree

» Satisfactory

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

Agree
56%

g
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5. Way of cataloging and arrangement of books in the

Library is helpful
Satisfactory Strongly Disagree
6% 0%

Disagree
0%

= Strongly Agree

Agree Strongly Agree
= Satisfactory 34%
= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

Agree
60% ]

6. What areas of infrastructure, do you think need to be

improved?
NIL  Computer Lab

3% 5%

Canteen
21%

\ Classroom
3%
Washroom
9%

= Computer Lab

Canteen Wifi
= Classroom 36%
= Washroom
= Playground
w Library
« Wifi

NIL

Library Playground
12% 11%
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